LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

DE JUNIORS A VETERANS
CEINTURE MARRON

30.70.2021
Epreuves

Ter dan v
v/ (+10pts) BARRY ALMAMIE (69, AURA) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ (+20pts) BARRY MYRIAM (69, AURA ) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ (+7pts) FIORLETTA EMILIE (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
v/ (+0pts) MAROUZE CHARLOTTE (69, AURA) ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY
v/ (+20pts) MARQUES TESS (69, AURA) UNION JUDO RHONE
v/ (+10pts) MORFIN OLIVIA (69, AURA) JUDO MIONS METROPOLE
v/ (+27pts) RAY NORMA (69, AURA) FUJI YAMA CLUB
v/ (+40pts) ROY YELENA (69, AURA) U.S.0.L.VAUGNERAY

1er dan -
v/ (+opts) BELLIARD LORIS (69, AURA) STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
v/ (+20pts) BELLIARD SYLVAIN (69, AURA) E.J. STE COLOMBE ST ROMAIN
v/ (+10pts) BESTIEU ADRIEN (69, AURA) J.C.LUGDUNUM
v/ (+40pts) BLANZAT MAXIME (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB DU RHONE
v
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(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)
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(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

BOUILLON TITOUAN (69, AURA )
BRAYMAND THOMAS (69, AURA )
BUB ULYSSE (69, AURA )

BUCHIN MEHDI (69, AURA )
CAMUZET BRICE (69, AURA)
CHECKOUMAR CHRISTIAN (69, AURA )
COUPIER MATTEO (69, AURA )
CUIF SERAPHIN (69, AURA )
DITTE MATTEO (69, AURA )
DUPLOMB THEO (69, AURA )
DUTRON DARIO (69, AURA )
FINEZ ARTHUR (69, AURA)
FIRPION KEZIAH (69, AURA )
FRICOT BASTIEN (69, AURA)
GASPAR PEDRO (69, AURA )
GOULET AMORY (69, AURA )
HAMED YASSIN (69, AURA )
HAZANAS WILLY (69, AURA )
JAAFARI ABDELELAH (69, AURA )
JAAFARI AHMED YASSINE (69, AURA )
LABORIER ROBIN (69, AURA )
LEBRE JONATHAN (69, AURA )
LETOURNEL DAMIEN (69, AURA )
MANGUIN JEROME (69, AURA )
MARTINEZ GEORGES (69, AURA )

MEYRIEUX LOUIS (69, AURA)

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

J.C.LUGDUNUM

UNION JUDO RHONE

ARTS MARTIAUX DE GENAY

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

A.M.COLLONGES

ECULLY ARTS MARTIAUX

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

DOJO UNDOKAI

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

C.L. DE FRANCHEVILLE

SESL LA MULATIERE

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

UNION JUDO RHONE

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

UNION JUDO RHONE

J.C.LUGDUNUM

JUDO CLUB VERNAISON

DOJO MEYZIEU METROPOLE

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



C € £ <€ < «

+opts) NICOLAS LIONEL (69, AURA)
(+40pts) PALANDRE FLORENT (69, AURA )
+30pts) RAFFOURT OSCAR (69, AURA )
+opts) RECEVEUR ALEXIS (69, AURA )
+24pts) ROBERT NOAH (69, AURA )
+40pts) UZEL JULIEN (69, AURA)

+opts) VOIRIN PHILIPPE (69, AURA)

CENTRE LYON ARTS MARTIAUX

ASSOCIATION PELAUDE DE JUDO-

CCS P.L.VILLETTE PAUL BERT

JC DE PIERRE BENITE

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

JUDO CLUB CHAPONNAY

JUDO CLUB DE SEREZIN



